## 6000140549

| (Re                                     | equestor's Name)   |           |
|---|--------------------|-----------|
| (Address)                               |                    |           |
| (Address)                               |                    |           |
| (Cit                                    | ty/State/Zip/Phone | · #)      |
| PICK-UP                                 | ☐ WAIT             | MAIL      |
| . (Bu                                   | isiness Entity Nan | ne)       |
| (Document Number)                       |                    |           |
| Certified Copies                        | _ Certificates     | of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |                    |           |
|   |                    |           |
|   |                    |           |
|   |                    |           |
|   |                    |           |

Office Use Only



200287431752

07/01/16--01020--022 \*\*130.00



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 13, 2016

DEXTER R. GEORGE P.O. BOX 4006 WEST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33083

SUBJECT: D-TRINI HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC

Ref. Number: W16000048469

We have received your document for D-TRINI HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please list the complete principal office address.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Nadira D McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00014615

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORING

A) 4

## COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations   |
|---|
| SUBJECT: D- Trini Home Important  Name of Limited Liability Company   |
| The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:   |
| Dexter R. George.  Name of Person   |
| Firm/Company  |
| Address   |
|   |
| City/State and Zip Code  CEXTROCOVOR 2 Up hoo Com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)   |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call:  |
| Dealth Crorge at (703) 862-5092  Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount:   |
| \$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status  S155.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)                       |
| Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301Total |

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| The name of the Limited Liability Company is:  |   |
|--|---|
| D-TRINI HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC   |   |
| (Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit   | y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")                         |
| ARTICLE II - Address:  |   |
| The mailing address and street address of the pri  | incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:     |
| Principal Office Address:  | Mailing Address:  |
| 5771 JOHNSON ST # 4006   |   |
| WEST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021-9996   |   |
|  |   |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the re | ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another |
| Daylog 2 Co.   | 7A 20   |
| Name   |   |
| Nume   |   |
| 20785 NW N   | Imi Ca ssi - I  |
| Florida street address (P.O.   | Box NOT acceptable)                                     |
| Mioni  | FL 33169-2219 5   |
| City   | Zip ?   |
| liability company at the place designated in<br>registered agent and agree to act in this capaci<br>statutes relating to the proper and complete p   | •   |

Page 1 of 2

| •  | thorized to manage and control the Limited Liability  |
|--|---|
| Company:  Title:  "AMBR" = Authorized Member  "MGR" = Manager  | Name and Address:   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  | 70 D  |
|  | AFC L COMMON  |
| J <u>a 11 11 11 1</u>  | SET TO THE SET OF THE |
|  |   |
|  | Sim 20  |
| (Use attachment if necessary)  |   |
| (If an effective date is listed, the date must be s<br>to or 90 days after the date of filing.)                        | e of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ords.  |
| ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  THERE ARE NO OTHER AUTHORIZED INDIVIDUAL  | OTHER THAN DEXTER R. GEORGE.  |
| //   | /   |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  |   |
| Signature of a member or   | an authorized representative of a member.   |
| This document is executed in accord<br>I am aware that any false information<br>constitutes a third degree felony as p | lance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.  In submitted in a document to the Department of State rovided for in s.817.155, F.S.  |
|  | KTER R. GEORGE  |
| Typed  | or printed name of signee  Filing Fees  |
| \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Or<br>\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)   | rganization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)  |
| •  | Page 2 of 2   |